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Question 1 - Do you live in the city, suburb or a rural area?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

33.72%

Suburb

23.45%
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Question 2 - How aware are you of potential threats to the electric
power transmission grid such as cyber or physical attacks by enemies
of the United States?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Very Aware 26.35%

Somewhat Aware

Not Very Aware

| Am Not Aware Of Any
Threats To The Electric Grid
By Cyber Or Physical Attacks
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Question 3 - How aware are you of potential threats to the electric
power transmission grid from electromagnetic pulse (EMP) attacks
delivered by missiles from offshore or around the world?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Very Aware

Somewhat Aware

Not Very Aware 32.56%

| Am Not Aware Of Any
Threats To The Electric Grid 14.25%
From Electromagnetic Pulse
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Question 4 - How long do you estimate you could last without
electricity before you would experience significant harm to your daily
life?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Up To 1 Week

Up To 1 Week

2-4 Weeks 13.75%

It Would Not Significantly
Impact My Daily Life

11.18%
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Question 5 - How safe or secure would you feel if an extended power
outage of more than 2 weeks were to occur?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Extremely Safe

Somewhat Safe

Somewhat Unsafe

Extremely Unsafe 28.67%

Don't Know
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Question 6 - How prepared do you feel you (and your family) are for an
extended power outage of more than two weeks?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Very Prepared

Somewhat Prepared

Not Very Prepared

Not Prepared At All 32.23%

Don't know
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Question 7 - In the event of a power outage lasting more than two
weeks, do you anticipate significant financial or quality-of-life
damage to yourself or someone you know?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

68.77%

Don't Know 15.33%
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Question 8 - Do you believe the American electric power transmission
grid is vulnerable to either cyber or physical attack from enemies of
the United States?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

60.56%

Don't Know
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Question 9 - Do you feel that recent news regarding Russia’s
information cyber warfare is a precursor to their interest in initiating
cyberattacks on the U.S. electric grid?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

29.58%

Don't Know 47.22%
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Question 10 - Do you believe that recent news about North Korea's
increasingly aggressive missile program is a precursor to their interest
in initiating cyber or missile delivered EMP attacks on the U.S. electric

grid?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

34.63%

Don't Know
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Question 11 - Do you believe that a “lone wolf” cyber expert poses a
greater threat to our grid than a nation-state attack?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Don't Know
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Question 12 - Do you see protecting our grid from any large-scale
attacks as a legitimate public activity that should be funded mostly by:

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Government 32.81%

Private Industry

54.18%

Neither
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Question 13 - What is the most appropriate way to fund efforts to
strengthen the grid?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Federal government,
funded by taxpayers

Consumer surcharges
on electric bills
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Question 14 - Which group is most qualified to find solutions to
strengthen and protect the nation’s electric grid?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Utility Company Engineers

Federal Regulators

Department of Defense

Department of Energy 14.58%

A Public/Private Partnership

Other

Don't Know 19.30%
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Question 15 - Is the United States government doing all it should to
protect our electricity system from a cyber or physical attack?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

Yes BEYHA

Don't Know 53.11%
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Question 16 - Do you agree that a comprehensive federal law
protecting the nation’s electric grid is needed and should be a
legislative priority this year?

Answered: 1,207 Skipped: 0

49.13%

Don't Know 34.63%
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Question 17 - What is your age?

Answered: 1,205 Skipped: 2

Under 18 0.00%

26.39%
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Question 18 - What is your gender?

Answered: 1,205 Skipped: 2

Female 52.61%
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Question 19 - How much total combined money did all members of
your HOUSEHOLD earn last year?

Answered: 1,205 Skipped: 2

$0t0 $9,999 EEEIA

$10,000 to $24,999

$25,000 to $49,999 20.91%

$50,000 to $74,999 £ kftlFA

$75,000 to $99,999

$100,000 to $124,999 pA{I}A

$125,000 to $149,999 4.73%

$150,000 to $174,999 M 3.15%

$175,000 to $199,999 B1.66%

$200,000+ 5.51%

Prefer Not To Answer A1)
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Question 20 - US Region

Answered: 1,187 Skipped: 20

New England 5.90%

Middle Atlantic

East North Central 14.41%

West North Central 7.25%

South Atlantic

East South Central 5.64%

West South Central BLRE:EYA

7.50

R

Mountain

Pacific 17.35%
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Question 21 - Device Types

Answered: 1,205 Skipped: 2

iOS Phone / Tablet 25.73%

Android Phone / Tablet

Other Phone / Tablet |0.08%

Windows Desktop / Laptop 39.50%

MacOS Desktop / Laptop 8.46%

Other | 1.74%
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